CLUSTER PI
SURFACE
MRO OPTIC
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

6 Not available with Cluster Pi M.
7 On-site commissioning is required.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID FIXTURE FINISH LOUVER LOUVER FINISH REVEAL FINISH CENTER BLANK FINISH
SQR
CLUPISS - Cluster Pi S Surface
CLUPIMS - Cluster Pi M Surface
CLUPILS - Cluster Pi L Surface
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
SQR - Square MF01 - Matte white
MF04 - Matte black
AM07 - Matte silver
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC BEAM CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 1
SW MRO 90CRI
SW - Static white MRO - Miniature Reflector
Optic
NFL - Narrow flood
FLD - Flood
WFL - Wide flood
90CRI - 90 CRI 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
S 890LM - 890 lm
M 2100LM - 2100 lm
L 2750LM - 2750 lm
1 Delivered lumens at 90 CRI, 3500K.
CLUSTER PI
SURFACE
MRO OPTIC
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CLUSTER-PI-SURFACE-MRO-SPEC-REV1 January 24, 20243 / 5
Cluster Pi S MRO Cluster Pi M MRO Cluster Pi L MRO
1 7/8"
Ø 3 3/4"
1 7/8"
Ø 6 3/4"
1 7/8"
Ø 9"
Ø 1"
Ø 3 1/2"
Ø 4 1/4"
Ø 6 1/2"
Ø 6 1/2"
Ø 8 3/4"
fixture
reveal
louver
center blank
Dimensions
Overview
CLUSTER PI
SURFACE
MRO OPTIC